-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 18218

Warshay Investments
1 PO Box 528,

Suider

Telephone 021 -

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl 7646
8073511

Reqi : 20
at No 4110261833

FAIR

08.11.2024
Customer Order Num
1165350644

KWV Order Number:

110965918
Loading Status:

Gross Waight

Customer Order Date:

bar:

45.794kg

To

901142
301408
901405
901406
201185
901395
901444

700024401
700025846
700025944
700025945
700024861
700025956

700025443

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + & Shot
Bug Booster Shocter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blua Sheooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Anpabelle 'Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x

CSs
pe
pc
pC
cs

Cs

750
x 20
x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750
150 x 20
2¢ x 250

6 x
150
150

579.96
1.0 155.00
7.0 155.00
5.0 155.00
1.0 470.58
8.0 155.00
1.0 320.64

15.70
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00

488.91
142.60
142.60
142.60
470.58
142.860
320.54

480.91
142.60
998.20
713.00
470.58
1,140.80
320.64

73.34
21.39
149.73
106.95
70.59
171.11
48.10
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562.25
163.99
1,147.93
819.95
541,17
1,311.51
368.74

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf cf Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms
Due

30 days from statement;

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




